76898

0

RCVD

03-01-94P02:50

Vol MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

may page

6459

in A	πI			1.1	5
the second	1 1 1		ب محبب	5 6 - 1	
1 A A		S	MTY Y	12.5	57
0.00	1 2 3	ar 71,4	12 F F.	Fit granter	
	1.1.1.1		1.1.1		
1. S.			alat in	1.22	는 말았는 것이 같아?

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by , hereinafter called

PETE BOURDET hereinajter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereinto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of <u>KIRMATH</u> and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wil:

Lot 3 in Block 11 of Tract No. 1107, FIRST ADDITION TO SPRAGUE RIVER PINES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

MOUNTAIN T	TITLE COMPANY described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
vs and regulations. Before signing or county planning de	epartment to verify approved uses. AND TO DETERMINE ANY
THE THE WAR AND WERE INCOMINET UPDENTING APRIL	a granice and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor I granice and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor d premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the land	d, if any, as the date of units the lawful claims mises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
In construing this deed and where the context so hanges shall be implied to make the provisions here	to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. its instrument this $friend day$ of $friend day = 19$; signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereoj, the granted its name to be s	sioned and seal affixed by its officers, any anti-order
order of its boara of unectors.	GLETA WAMPLER
County of <u>Klamatt</u>) ss. <i>County of <u>Klamatt</u></i>) ss. <i>Placett I</i> , 1994.	
Personally appeared the above named	
_GLETA WAMPLER	OFFICIAL SEAL PEGGY IDONAS
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>bee</u> voluntary act and deed.	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 003372
Before me: Jaggy elsona-	STATE OF OREGON, County of) xs. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ys. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this , by, by
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12/16/94	president, and by
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon
GLETA WAMPLER	STATE OF OREGON. 53
U A A	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
P.O. BOX 134 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANDORS NAME AND ADDRESS PETE BOURDET	received for record on the <u>lat</u> day of <u>March</u> <u>19</u> <u>94</u>
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTUK'S NAME AND ADDRESS	day of <u>March</u> 19 94 at 2:50 o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>6459</u> or as file/real number <u>76898</u>
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANDORS NAME AND ADDRESS PETE BOURDET P.O. BOX 803 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Aber GRANGER NUMB AND PETE BOURDET	day of <u>March</u> 19 <u>94</u> at 2:50 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>6459</u> or as file/reel number <u>76898</u> mecondexsise <u>Record of Deeds of said county</u> . Witness my hand and seal of County
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANDORS NAME AND ADDRESS PETE BOURDET P.O. BOX 303 CHILOQUIN, OR = 97624 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS ADDR GRONT NUM N. PETE BOURDET P.O. BOX 803 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	day of <u>March</u> 19 <u>94</u> at 2:50 o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>6459</u> or as file/reel number <u>76898</u> weather see Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County afflixed.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS PETE BOURDET P.O. BOX 303 CHILOQUIN, OR = 97624 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS AME GOMMAN NUMBER PETE BOURDET P.O. BOX 803 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	day of <u>March</u> 19 94 at 2:50 o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M94</u> on page <u>6459</u> or as file/reel number <u>76898</u> accord of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY